
PO Box 130
Shell Lake, WI 54871-0130

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

TOWN OF BASHAW
LESA A DAHLSTROM
STEVE DEGNER
GENERAL ACCOUNT
W8885 COUNTY HIGHWAY B
SHELL LAKE WI 54871-4436

Managing Your Accounts
Telephone
Banking

800-736-7643

Phone Number 715-468-7858

Mailing Address
PO Box 130
Shell Lake WI  54871-0130

Website www.shelllakestatebank.com

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

NOW NP XXXXX9211 $182,493.17

NOW NP-XXXXX9211

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

08/01/2023 Beginning Balance $140,003.85

8 Credit(s) This Period $55,412.48

18 Debit(s) This Period $12,923.16

08/31/2023 Ending Balance $182,493.17

Interest Summary
Description Amount

Interest Earned From 08/01/2023 Through 08/31/2023

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 2.63%

Interest Days 31

Interest Earned $313.38

Interest Paid This Period $313.38

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $4,132.06

Minimum Balance $128,432.19

Average Ledger Balance $141,916.50

Average Available Balance $0.00

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

08/01/2023 Beginning Balance $140,003.85

08/07/2023
Recur Payment 9149 CA CL.INTUIT.COM INTUIT * Payroll
SA SEQ# 016378 08/06 10:27

$26.38 $139,977.47

08/07/2023 CHECK # 15088 $357.81 $139,619.66

08/15/2023 CHECK # 15081 $4,500.00 $135,119.66

08/17/2023 CHECK # 15106 $63.09 $135,056.57

08/17/2023 CHECK # 15118 $862.20 $134,194.37

08/18/2023 Barron Electric Elec Pymt XXXXXX0510 $73.01 $134,121.36

08/18/2023 CHECK # 15115 $145.56 $133,975.80

08/21/2023 CHECK # 15114 $49.78 $133,926.02

08/21/2023 CHECK # 15109 $200.00 $133,726.02

08/21/2023 CHECK # 15119 $557.80 $133,168.22

08/22/2023 CHECK # 15113 $186.26 $132,981.96

08/22/2023 CHECK # 15116 $214.90 $132,767.06

08/22/2023 CHECK # 15103 $320.06 $132,447.00

08/22/2023 CHECK # 15105 $582.84 $131,864.16
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NOW NP-XXXXX9211 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

08/22/2023 CHECK # 15120 $728.62 $131,135.54

08/22/2023 CHECK # 15104 $2,407.78 $128,727.76

08/25/2023 CHECK # 15108 $295.57 $128,432.19

08/28/2023 DEPOSIT $32.50 $128,464.69

08/28/2023 DEPOSIT $100.00 $128,564.69

08/28/2023 DEPOSIT $309.51 $128,874.20

08/28/2023 DEPOSIT $450.00 $129,324.20

08/28/2023 DEPOSIT $2,979.55 $132,303.75

08/28/2023 DEPOSIT $13,362.24 $145,665.99

08/28/2023 DEPOSIT $37,865.30 $183,531.29

08/30/2023 Synergy Cooperat PAYMENT 1 $1,351.50 $182,179.79

08/31/2023 INTEREST $313.38 $182,493.17

08/31/2023 Ending Balance $182,493.17

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

15081 08/15/2023 $4,500.00

15088* 08/07/2023 $357.81

15103* 08/22/2023 $320.06

15104 08/22/2023 $2,407.78

15105 08/22/2023 $582.84

Check Nbr Date Amount

15106 08/17/2023 $63.09

15108* 08/25/2023 $295.57

15109 08/21/2023 $200.00

15113* 08/22/2023 $186.26

15114 08/21/2023 $49.78

Check Nbr Date Amount

15115 08/18/2023 $145.56

15116 08/22/2023 $214.90

15118* 08/17/2023 $862.20

15119 08/21/2023 $557.80

15120 08/22/2023 $728.62

* Indicates skipped check number

Daily Balances

Date Amount

08/07/2023 $139,619.66

08/15/2023 $135,119.66

08/17/2023 $134,194.37

08/18/2023 $133,975.80

Date Amount

08/21/2023 $133,168.22

08/22/2023 $128,727.76

08/25/2023 $128,432.19

08/28/2023 $183,531.29

Date Amount

08/30/2023 $182,179.79

08/31/2023 $182,493.17

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
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#0000 #0000$32.50 $37,865.3008/28/2023 08/28/2023

#0000 #0000$13,362.24 $2,979.5508/28/2023 08/28/2023

#0000 #0000$450.00 $309.5108/28/2023 08/28/2023

#0000 #15081$100.00 $4,500.0008/28/2023 08/15/2023

#15088 #15103$357.81 $320.0608/07/2023 08/22/2023

0000000008109211
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#15104 #15105$2,407.78 $582.8408/22/2023 08/22/2023

#15106 #15108$63.09 $295.5708/17/2023 08/25/2023

#15109 #15113$200.00 $186.2608/21/2023 08/22/2023

#15114 #15115$49.78 $145.5608/21/2023 08/18/2023

#15116 #15118$214.90 $862.2008/22/2023 08/17/2023
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#15119 #15120$557.80 $728.6208/21/2023 08/22/2023
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